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Ashley Laym an294
ASI FW

10.000 9.800 9.8009.900 39.500
1T 3 2T 8T 1 

1 

Brooklynne  T revino269
ASI AR

9.800 9.850 9.6009.850 39.100
55T 1T 5T 48T 2 

2 

A llie  Bagby256
ASI AR

9.850 9.600 9.6509.900 39.000
39T 7T 3T 33T 3 

3 

T or ie  A ldr ich316
ASI PW

9.600 9.700 9.8509.800 38.950
99T 4T 8T 2T 4 

4 

Rhianna  Berm as177
ASI KE

10.000 9.300 9.8509.750 38.900
2T 30T 11T 3T 5 

5 

S ahasra  Reddy328
ASI PW

10.000 9.550 9.8009.500 38.850
3T 12* 49T 9T 6T

6T

Aa liyah A llen255
ASI AR

9.900 9.350 9.8509.750 38.850
14* 28T 12T 4T 7T

7T

M iche lle  Cepeda263
ASI AR

9.900 9.550 9.7509.650 38.850
13* 13* 27T 14T 8T

8T

Br ianna  Ke lly433
ASI KE

9.900 9.850 9.6009.450 38.800
15* 2T 55T 49T 9T

9T

M ar ia  Kenyon201
ASI ME

9.900 9.550 9.6509.700 38.800
16* 14T 17T 34T 10T

10T

Va lentina  Centeno425
ASI A L

9.800 9.650 9.3509.850 38.650
56T 6 6T 106T 11 

11 

Lilliana  M ontoya260
ASI AR

10.000 9.500 9.7009.400 38.600
4T 16T 67T 19T 12T

12T

Re ina  R iza l329
ASI PW

9.900 9.400 9.5509.750 38.600
17* 24T 13T 60T 13T

13T

Ca itlynn Long183
ASI PW

9.900 9.550 9.4509.700 38.600
18* 15T 18T 85T 14T

14T

Le ilani Odiw uor266
ASI AR

10.000 9.050 9.8009.650 38.500
5T 74T 28T 10T 15 

15 

Lyla  De lcam bre337
ASI LH

9.600 9.250 9.9509.650 38.450
100T 38T 29* 1 16T

16T

Ja ila iah W illiam son253
ASI A L

9.900 9.200 9.7009.650 38.450
19T 42T 30* 20T 17T

17T

Am anda  M oreno312
ASI FW

9.850 9.150 9.8509.600 38.450
41* 50T 32T 5T 18T

18T

Jillian How ey326
ASI PW

9.850 9.100 9.8009.700 38.450
40* 57T 19T 11T 19T

19T

Nakayla  Blankenship191
ASI KE

9.850 9.600 9.6509.350 38.450
42* 8T 79T 35T 20T

20T

A lyssa  Ortiz405
ASI AR

9.900 9.100 9.7009.700 38.400
20* 58T 20T 21T 21T

21T

A lexa  T abbs197
ASI KE

9.900 9.300 9.6509.550 38.400
21* 31T 40T 36T 22T

22T

Kayla  S have lson189
ASI PW

9.850 9.450 9.3009.800 38.400
43T 21T 9T 114T 23T

23T

Ade lyn Da igle103
ASI RO

9.600 9.100 9.7009.950 38.350
101T 59T 1 22T 24T

24T
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Karen Benitez109
ASI ME

9.800 9.050 9.6509.850 38.350
57T 75T 7T 37T 25T

25T

Brynley P itts322
ASI PW

9.850 9.400 9.7009.350 38.300
44T 25T 80T 23T 26T

26T

Dem i Ba ttle333
ASI LH

9.650 9.450 9.7509.450 38.300
89T 22T 56T 15T 27T

27T

A leena  W illiam s452
ASI FW

9.900 9.600 9.3509.400 38.250
22T 9T 68T 107T 28T

28T

Ruby Luevanos113
ASI ME

9.700 9.250 9.6509.650 38.250
79T 39T 31T 38T 29T

29T

Br iahna  Roberts268
ASI AR

9.950 9.050 9.7509.450 38.200
10T 76T 57T 17* 30T

30T

Rylee  S ipko330
ASI PW

9.900 9.200 9.8009.300 38.200
23T 44* 91T 12T 31T

31T

Jasm ine  Cooper298
ASI LH

9.800 9.200 9.7009.500 38.200
58T 45* 51* 24T 32T

32T

V ina  Nguyen448
ASI FW

9.650 9.200 9.7509.600 38.200
90T 43* 33T 16* 33T

33T

S haylyn Ryan450
ASI FW

9.550 9.500 9.6509.500 38.200
115T 17T 50* 39T 34T

34T

Pear l Burres439
ASI LH

9.850 9.500 9.5009.300 38.150
45T 18T 92T 73T 35T

35T

C la ire  Gray291
ASI FW

9.700 9.300 9.6009.550 38.150
80T 32T 41T 50T 36T

36T

Grace  Nee ley261
ASI AR

10.000 8.800 9.8509.400 38.050
6T 106T 70* 6T 37T

37T

Brooklyn W a lke r430
ASI A L

9.900 9.100 9.4509.600 38.050
24T 60T 34* 86* 38T

38T

Ca llie  Reavis429
ASI A L

9.750 9.150 9.4509.700 38.050
71T 51T 21T 87* 39T

39T

Br ianna  F lores110
ASI ME

9.650 9.400 9.6509.350 38.050
91T 26T 81T 40T 40T

40T

S ar iti S tew art415
ASI RO

9.600 9.300 9.5509.600 38.050
102* 33T 35* 61* 41T

41T

Em ilia  M endoza296
ASI FW

9.600 9.500 9.5509.400 38.050
103* 19T 69* 62* 42T

42T

Ava  A rno ld176
ASI KE

9.550 9.450 9.5509.500 38.050
116T 23T 52T 63* 43T

43T

Brooke  Anderson198
ASI ME

9.950 8.600 9.7009.750 38.000
11T 128T 14T 25T 44T

44T

Hannah Pa rk106
ASI RO

9.500 9.200 9.6009.700 38.000
124T 46T 22T 51T 45T

45T

Lana  T ran408
ASI AR

9.900 9.300 9.4509.300 37.950
25T 34* 93T 88T 46T

46T

Ellison Ouanesavanh196
ASI KE

9.850 8.800 9.8509.450 37.950
46T 107T 58T 7T 47T

47T

Andraya  M e lam ed105
ASI RO

9.450 9.150 9.8009.550 37.950
139T 52T 43* 13T 48T

48T
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Isabe lla  M cDonne ll259
ASI AR

9.700 9.200 9.6509.400 37.950
81T 47T 71T 41T 49T

49T

London Brady181
ASI PW

9.500 9.300 9.6009.550 37.950
125T 35* 42* 52T 50T

50T

S arah Grossfe ld417
JCC

9.750 9.100 9.4509.600 37.900
72T 61T 36T 89T 51T

51T

Reyli Ga rc ia200
ASI ME

9.500 9.000 9.7009.700 37.900
126T 80T 23T 26T 52T

52T

Vanessa  M artinez185
ASI PW

9.900 9.000 9.2009.750 37.850
28* 82* 15T 131T 53T

53T

Lia  F reder ickson317
ASI PW

9.900 9.000 9.6509.300 37.850
26* 81* 94* 42T 54T

54T

Em ily Cox247
ASI A L

9.900 9.100 9.5009.350 37.850
27* 62T 82T 74T 55T

55T

Eve lyn Ham ilton264
ASI AR

9.800 9.150 9.7009.200 37.850
59T 53T 102T 27* 56T

56T

Kam ille  R id ley115
ASI ME

9.500 9.350 9.7009.300 37.850
127T 29T 95* 28* 57T

57T

Danie lla  Chir inos192
ASI KE

10.000 9.000 9.5009.300 37.800
7T 84* 96T 75* 58T

58T

A lyssa  R iyanto406
ASI AR

9.750 9.000 9.5509.500 37.800
73T 83* 53T 64T 59T

59T

S tephanie  Jua rez112
ASI ME

9.500 9.250 9.5009.550 37.800
128T 40T 44T 76* 60T

60T

Kylie  Green248
ASI A L

9.950 8.900 9.5009.400 37.750
12T 96T 72T 77T 61 

61 

Lydia  Gray239
ASI ME

9.850 8.900 9.5009.450 37.700
47T 97T 59T 78T 62T

62T

Ber lin W ilson270
ASI AR

9.550 9.600 9.3009.250 37.700
117T 10T 97T 115T 63T

63T

Bianca  Reynoso203
ASI ME

10.000 8.900 9.3509.400 37.650
8T 98T 74* 108T 64T

64T

Leaa  S anchez245
ASI ME

9.850 9.000 9.4009.400 37.650
48T 85T 73* 94T 65T

65T

Cher ish Jones265
ASI AR

9.800 8.500 9.6509.700 37.650
60T 140T 24T 44* 66T

66T

Elena  S tahl445
ASI LH

8.950 9.700 9.6509.350 37.650
181 5T 83T 43* 67T

67T

M akenna  Row an449
ASI FW

9.800 9.100 9.4509.250 37.600
61T 63T 98T 90T 68T

68T

Addison Bre itenste in403
ASI AR

9.600 9.000 9.3009.700 37.600
104T 86T 25T 116T 69T

69T

Phoebe  T orres i314
ASI FW

9.900 9.000 9.4009.250 37.550
29T 87T 99T 95T 70T

70T

Em m a S pe ight414
ASI RO

9.450 9.150 9.5009.450 37.550
140T 54T 60T 79T 71T

71T

Ashton King447
ASI FW

9.750 8.150 9.7009.900 37.500
74T 161 4T 29T 72T

72T
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Gianna  Dr ive r410
ASI RO

9.500 9.100 9.3009.600 37.500
129T 64T 37T 117T 73T

73T

M akayla  Leblond309
ASI FW

9.800 8.850 9.2009.600 37.450
62T 104T 38T 132T 74 

74 

Luciana  Va rgas252
ASI A L

9.900 8.600 9.3509.550 37.400
30T 130* 46* 109T 75T

75T

A lyssa  Rollings407
ASI AR

9.850 8.600 9.4009.550 37.400
49T 129* 45* 96T 76T

76T

Jania  M oreno241
ASI ME

9.600 8.700 9.5009.600 37.400
105T 119T 39T 80T 77T

77T

M ada lyn Pe rez262
ASI AR

9.900 9.400 8.7009.350 37.350
31T 27T 84T 169T 78T

78T

Katheryne  F ishe r284
ETTC

9.800 8.200 9.6009.750 37.350
63T 156T 16T 53T 79T

79T

Pr incess  Bless  S aba lle ro413
ASI RO

9.700 8.600 9.6509.350 37.300
82T 131T 85T 45T 80T

80T

S arahi Rega lado114
ASI ME

9.600 8.550 9.6009.550 37.300
108* 138T 47T 54T 81T

81T

Cam ila  S a lcedo204
ASI ME

9.600 9.000 9.5509.150 37.300
107* 88T 108T 65T 82T

82T

M olly W ilkofsky423
JCC

9.600 9.300 9.3009.100 37.300
106* 36T 114T 118T 83T

83T

S ophie  W oolr idge271
ASI AR

9.900 9.600 9.5508.200 37.250
32T 11T 176T 66T 84T

84T

Addison Bradford431
ASI KE

9.850 8.500 9.5009.400 37.250
50T 141* 75* 81T 85T

85T

Brooke  Boyd402
ASI AR

9.800 8.500 9.6009.350 37.250
64T 142* 86T 55T 86T

86T

S ophia  Fulenw ide r111
ASI ME

9.450 9.300 9.1009.400 37.250
141T 37T 76* 149T 87T

87T

Lindsey Oser202
ASI ME

9.650 9.050 9.1509.350 37.200
92T 77T 87T 144T 88T

88T

Jordyn Johnson327
ASI PW

9.600 8.600 9.5509.450 37.200
109T 132T 61T 67T 89T

89T

Kenz ie  Hyde288
ETTC

9.800 9.100 9.3508.900 37.150
65T 65T 130T 110T 90 

90 

Lilah Hankins193
ASI KE

9.900 8.000 9.7509.450 37.100
34* 166T 62* 18T 91T

91T

T essa  V a llance297
ASI FW

9.900 8.700 9.4009.100 37.100
33* 121* 115T 98* 92T

92T

Isabe lla  S per ia tu331
ASI PW

9.850 8.700 9.4009.150 37.100
51* 120* 109T 97* 93T

93T

Zoey Davis299
ASI LH

9.850 9.150 9.2008.900 37.100
52* 55T 131* 133T 94T

94T

Katie  M cDonough186
ASI PW

9.850 9.100 9.1509.000 37.100
53* 67* 124T 145T 95T

95T

Eve lyn Pedroza242
ASI ME

9.700 8.500 9.5509.350 37.100
84* 143T 88T 68T 96T

96T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 8  C o w  T o w n  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ma r 24-25, 2018

Page:  5
P rin te d : 3 /2 5 /2 0 1 8  1 :4 0 :2 0  P M

W ome n /  1 /  A ch
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R ihanna  Pulido243
ASI ME

9.700 8.850 9.5009.050 37.100
83* 105T 117* 82T 97T

97T

Aulona  A zem i190
ASI KE

9.450 8.900 9.7009.050 37.100
143* 99T 118* 30T 98T

98T

S avannah Bender216
ASI KE

9.450 9.100 9.6508.900 37.100
142* 66* 132* 46T 99T

99T

T eaghan Bearden101
ASI RO

9.300 8.750 9.6009.450 37.100
160T 117T 63* 56T 100T

100T

Ka ilah Anderson397
ASI ME

9.650 8.600 9.0009.800 37.050
93T 133T 10T 155T 101T

101T

M akenz i Norm an400
ASI ME

9.700 8.800 9.4009.150 37.050
85T 108* 110T 99* 102T

102T

Em ily Logan434
ASI KE

9.150 9.200 9.2009.500 37.050
175 48T 54T 134T 103T

103T

M eagan M erce r219
ASI KE

9.400 8.800 9.4009.450 37.050
149T 109* 64T 100* 104T

104T

Ba iley Hart194
ASI KE

9.800 8.750 9.4509.000 37.000
66T 118T 125T 91T 105 

105 

M egan S tuckey179
ASI KE

9.800 8.400 9.6009.150 36.950
67T 147T 111T 57T 106 

106 

Isabe lla  Rodr iguez244
ASI ME

9.900 8.650 9.2009.150 36.900
35T 126T 112T 135* 107T

107T

Em ery Long258
ASI AR

9.800 9.000 9.5508.550 36.900
68T 89* 155T 69T 108T

108T

M akayla  M usse r220
ASI KE

9.600 9.000 9.2009.100 36.900
110T 90* 116T 136* 109T

109T

London Lock320
ASI PW

9.550 8.300 9.5009.550 36.900
118T 151T 48T 83T 110T

110T

Abiga il W incheste r107
ASI RO

9.000 9.500 9.2009.200 36.900
178T 20T 103T 137* 111T

111T

S arah W ashington409
ASI AR

9.750 8.200 9.2009.700 36.850
75T 157T 26T 138T 112 

112 

A lexis  Garcia199
ASI ME

9.650 9.100 9.3008.750 36.800
95* 68T 144T 120* 113T

113T

Kynda l M cCarty435
ASI KE

9.650 9.150 9.1008.900 36.800
94* 56T 133T 150T 114T

114T

Kyra  Jagie lko218
ASI KE

9.500 8.800 9.3009.200 36.800
130T 110T 104T 119* 115T

115T

Audrey Ka leba319
ASI PW

9.650 8.700 9.3509.050 36.750
96T 122T 119T 111T 116T

116T

Kenda ll Long184
ASI PW

9.500 9.100 9.1509.000 36.750
131T 70* 126T 146T 117T

117T

Joce lin Cooley336
ASI LH

9.200 9.100 9.1009.350 36.750
171T 69* 89T 151T 118T

118T

Am ber lea  Brow n424
ASI A L

9.600 8.900 9.2009.000 36.700
111T 100T 127T 139T 119 

119 

Payton Chapa257
ASI AR

9.750 9.200 9.4008.300 36.650
77* 49T 172T 102* 120T

120T
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Addison S tevenson437
ASI KE

9.750 8.700 9.4008.800 36.650
76* 123T 141T 101* 121T

121T

M ar issa  Foste r325
ASI PW

9.500 8.800 9.2009.150 36.650
132T 111T 113T 140T 122T

122T

Caro line  M irek443
ASI LH

9.400 9.100 9.1509.000 36.650
150T 71T 128T 147T 123T

123T

Abiga il Geasa290
ASI FW

9.800 9.000 9.3008.500 36.600
69T 91T 161T 122* 124T

124T

Chyle r  Burne tt102
ASI RO

9.350 8.900 9.5008.850 36.600
158T 101T 138T 84T 125T

125T

M ischa  M arkm an311
ASI FW

9.400 9.250 9.3008.650 36.600
151T 41T 150T 121* 126T

126T

Brennan Cooley335
ASI LH

9.300 9.050 9.6508.550 36.550
161T 78T 156T 47T 127 

127 

Re id S te r ling304
ASI LH

9.900 7.500 9.7009.400 36.500
36* 176T 77T 31T 128T

128T

S ina i Ha ile s la ss ie301
ASI LH

9.900 8.600 9.3008.700 36.500
37* 134T 147T 123T 129T

129T

M akayla  Baker246
ASI A L

9.400 8.400 9.2009.450 36.450
152T 148T 65T 141T 130T

130T

S adie  Lam bert104
ASI RO

9.000 9.000 9.4009.050 36.450
179T 92T 120T 103T 131T

131T

Lauren Jew e ll293
ASI FW

9.300 9.050 9.2508.850 36.450
162T 79T 139T 130 132T

132T

Vera  Ham m er302
ASI LH

9.500 8.800 9.0009.050 36.350
133T 112T 121T 156T 133 

133 

Ha le igh M oore404
ASI AR

9.650 8.300 9.3009.050 36.300
97T 152T 122T 124T 134T

134T

F inley Bronaugh334
ASI LH

9.500 8.900 9.4508.450 36.300
134T 102T 166T 92T 135T

135T

Ade la ide  Pa te428
ASI A L

9.250 8.600 9.1509.250 36.250
168T 135T 100T 148T 136 

136 

Aubree  W inkley341
ASI LH

9.500 8.100 9.7008.900 36.200
135T 162T 134T 32T 137T

137T

Abiga le  Gosse lin318
ASI PW

9.700 9.100 8.7008.700 36.200
86T 72T 148T 170T 138T

138T

A lexa  M edina240
ASI ME

9.650 8.300 9.6008.650 36.200
98T 153T 151T 58T 139T

139T

M e lia  Dilla rd182
ASI PW

9.550 9.000 9.4008.250 36.200
119T 93T 174T 104T 140T

140T

T aylor  T oom ay305
ASI LH

9.450 8.900 9.3008.550 36.200
144T 103T 157T 125T 141T

141T

Be lle  T ran251
ASI A L

9.300 8.200 9.3509.350 36.200
163T 158T 90T 112T 142T

142T

Grace  Ke lly308
ASI FW

9.850 7.600 9.3009.400 36.150
54T 175 78T 126T 143 

143 

Ka iley Haugen195
ASI KE

9.550 8.700 9.3008.550 36.100
120T 125* 158T 127T 144T

144T
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La inee  S am s313
ASI FW

9.400 8.700 9.0009.000 36.100
153T 124* 129T 157T 145T

145T

M e lanie  V asquez315
ASI FW

9.500 9.000 9.4508.100 36.050
136T 94T 179T 93T 146 

146 

Isabe lla  A llen215
ASI KE

9.700 7.450 9.3509.450 35.950
87T 179 66T 113T 147 

147 

Elina  How ard411
ASI RO

9.700 8.200 8.7009.200 35.800
88T 159T 105T 171T 148 

148 

M ade le ine  Jenkins303
ASI LH

9.550 8.000 9.5508.650 35.750
121T 167T 152T 70T 149 

149 

Avery Range444
ASI LH

9.250 8.050 9.6008.800 35.700
169T 165 142T 59T 150T

150T

Zoe  Lindsay338
ASI LH

9.400 8.400 9.5508.350 35.700
154T 149T 170T 71T 151T

151T

Kynlee  Dorm an178
ASI KE

9.600 8.500 9.1008.450 35.650
112T 144T 167T 152T 152 

152 

Hay'V en Hogg292
ASI FW

9.400 9.000 8.9008.200 35.500
155T 95T 177T 159T 153 

153 

Em m a Looney310
ASI FW

9.800 8.300 8.6008.700 35.400
70T 154T 149T 174T 154T

154T

M e lanie  S a lm eron205
ASI ME

9.550 7.200 9.4009.250 35.400
122T 182T 101T 105T 155T

155T

M ia  Brow n324
ASI PW

9.500 8.550 8.3009.050 35.400
137T 139T 123T 181 156T

156T

Va le r ia  Canas-Colon307
ASI FW

9.400 8.800 8.6008.550 35.350
156T 113T 159T 175T 157 

157 

Khloe  He ihn254
ASI A L

9.450 7.700 9.5508.350 35.050
145T 174 171T 72T 158T

158T

Ziva  Norton419
JCC

9.250 8.400 8.9008.500 35.050
170T 150T 162T 160T 159T

159T

S idney M cCoy436
ASI KE

9.400 8.650 8.9008.050 35.000
157T 127T 181 161T 160T

160T

Addison Pappas339
ASI LH

9.300 8.600 9.1008.000 35.000
164T 137* 182T 153T 161T

161T

Julia  Klaus323
ASI PW

8.800 8.000 9.3008.900 35.000
184T 168T 135T 128T 162T

162T

Em m y S utke r422
JCC

8.900 8.600 9.2008.300 35.000
182T 136* 173T 142T 163T

163T

Ashley A char238
ASI ME

9.200 8.500 8.8008.500 35.000
172T 145T 163T 165T 164T

164T

Les lie  M w angi427
ASI A L

9.600 7.500 8.9008.900 34.900
113T 177T 136T 162T 165 

165 

Ha llie  Pa lm er188
ASI PW

9.600 7.200 9.2008.850 34.850
114T 183T 140T 143T 166T

166T

Julianna  Escobar283
ETTC

9.450 8.000 8.9008.500 34.850
146T 169T 164T 163T 167T

167T

S iena  Kis tle r249
ASI A L

9.900 6.800 9.3008.800 34.800
38T 185T 143T 129T 168 

168 
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Kathryn W oodbury306
ASI LH

10.000 8.800 7.4008.550 34.750
9T 114T 160T 186T 169T

169T

S ophie  Gendason416
JCC

8.900 8.250 8.7008.900 34.750
183T 155 137T 172T 170T

170T

Hannah Prager421
JCC

9.450 8.000 8.6008.650 34.700
147T 170T 153T 176T 171T

171T

Ange lia  Jackson217
ASI KE

9.300 7.900 9.0008.500 34.700
165T 171T 165T 158T 172T

172T

S ophie  S ye332
ASI PW

9.500 8.800 7.6008.750 34.650
138T 115T 145T 185 173 

173 

Ella  Ha thaw ay446
ASI FW

9.750 8.200 7.4009.200 34.550
78T 160T 106T 187T 174 

174 

Raylee  Cam pos398
ASI ME

9.000 7.300 8.8009.200 34.300
180T 180T 107T 166T 175T

175T

Kinli Bryan280
ETTC

9.200 8.500 8.5008.100 34.300
173T 146T 180T 177T 176T

176T

A lexis  Hunte r412
ASI RO

9.200 8.800 8.8007.100 33.900
174T 116T 186 167T 177 

177 

Na ta lie  Oudt420
JCC

9.550 7.900 8.4008.000 33.850
123T 172T 183T 179T 178T

178T

S ophia  A rba iza108
ASI ME

8.800 7.750 8.7008.600 33.850
185T 173 154 173T 179T

179T

Adr ianna  M arks418
JCC

8.600 8.100 8.9008.200 33.800
186 163T 178T 164T 180 

180 

Gracie  Burns281
ETTC

9.300 8.100 8.0008.250 33.650
166T 164T 175T 183T 181 

181 

A lli Bitte r279
ETTC

9.450 6.800 8.1008.750 33.100
148T 186T 146T 182 182 

182 

M aggie  Gordon300
ASI LH

9.100 6.900 8.5008.400 32.900
176T 184 169 178T 183 

183 

Lillian Blackburn-Bigenho289
ASI FW

9.300 5.600 9.1008.450 32.450
167T 187 168T 154T 184 

184 

M adilyn Cecil282
ETTC

9.350 7.500 8.0007.400 32.250
159T 178T 184 184T 185 

185 

Lore le i M ille r250
ASI A L

9.100 7.300 8.4007.300 32.100
177T 181T 185 180T 186 

186 

Kyle igh Pe te267
ASI AR

0.000 9.100 8.8000.000 17.900
187 73T 187 168T 187 

187 
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Gisse lle  Castillo358
ASI ME

9.900 9.700 9.8009.500 38.900
2T 3T 29T 1T 1 

1 

Gise lle  S antana235
ASI PW

9.700 9.700 9.8009.650 38.850
16T 4T 16T 2T 2 

2 

Jyothi Na rula234
ASI PW

9.500 9.650 9.5509.800 38.500
36T 9T 3T 15T 3 

3 

Em ily Cockre ll363
ASI LH

9.750 9.850 9.3509.500 38.450
15 1T 30T 32T 4 

4 

Ba ilee  Jones390
ASI AR

9.800 9.100 9.7009.800 38.400
8T 53T 4T 6 5T

5T

Payton Opie387
ASI RO

9.600 9.700 9.6509.450 38.400
24T 5T 36T 7T 6T

6T

Regina  Garm endia116
ASI KE

9.800 9.250 9.4009.850 38.300
9T 39T 2 27T 7T

7T

Isabe lla  Bote ro384
ASI RO

9.650 9.300 9.6009.750 38.300
23 31T 6T 10T 8T

8T

Chloe  Hayes151
ASI AR

9.900 9.550 9.1009.700 38.250
3T 15T 11T 57T 9 

9 

Joana  Gom ez117
ASI KE

9.900 9.200 9.2009.900 38.200
5* 42T 1 46T 10T

10T

C la ire  Dw e lle364
ASI LH

9.900 9.350 9.5009.450 38.200
4* 28T 37T 18T 11T

11T

Kiyana  Hooks377
ASI KE

9.900 9.100 9.6009.550 38.150
6T 54* 26T 11T 12T

12T

S chuyle r  S chultz356
ASI FW

9.350 9.850 9.5009.450 38.150
63T 2T 38T 19T 13T

13T

Cody Bloodw orth362
ASI LH

9.800 9.500 9.2009.650 38.150
10T 19T 17T 47T 14T

14T

Ellyson New e ll228
ASI LH

9.600 9.100 9.7509.700 38.150
25T 55* 12T 4T 15T

15T

Addison Ge is tw e idt386
ASI RO

9.450 9.550 9.3009.800 38.100
45T 16T 5T 38T 16 

16 

Payton S w ann395
ASI AR

9.600 9.300 9.5009.650 38.050
26T 32T 18T 20T 17 

17 

Anuva  Pradhan392
ASI AR

9.700 8.800 9.7509.750 38.000
17T 73T 7T 5T 18 

18 

Am anda  Ipina359
ASI ME

9.500 9.050 9.8009.600 37.950
37T 58T 22T 3T 19T

19T

Nata lia  S ha ttuck236
ASI PW

9.400 9.400 9.4509.700 37.950
49T 23T 13T 24T 20T

20T

A lena  Gargus150
ASI AR

9.450 9.700 9.4009.350 37.900
46T 6T 47T 28T 21 

21 

T ykia  Lom bard391
ASI AR

9.700 9.300 9.4009.400 37.800
18T 33T 41T 29T 22T

22T

S te lla  T e ran396
ASI AR

9.400 9.600 9.6509.150 37.800
50T 11* 71T 8T 23T

23T

A thena  Jackson378
ASI KE

9.350 9.600 9.3509.500 37.800
64T 12* 31T 33T 24T

24T
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M able  A llsop272
ASI A L

9.800 9.550 9.6008.800 37.750
12* 17* 88T 13* 25T

25T

Deborah Esene350
ASI FW

9.800 9.050 9.6009.300 37.750
11* 59T 53T 12* 26T

26T

S ophia  Cox231
ASI PW

9.500 9.550 9.3509.350 37.750
38T 18* 48T 34T 27T

27T

M uireann S choonover382
ASI KE

9.450 9.000 9.5009.750 37.700
47T 61T 8T 21T 28T

28T

Dayanara  De  Los R ios133
ASI ME

9.600 9.500 9.2009.400 37.700
27T 20T 42T 48T 29T

29T

T hie rry W illiam s121
ASI KE

9.400 9.450 9.3009.550 37.700
51T 22 27T 39T 30T

30T

S hira  S trohl374
ASI PW

9.600 9.400 9.4509.200 37.650
28T 24T 65T 25T 31 

31 

Ella  Payne229
ASI LH

9.550 9.300 9.5009.200 37.550
34T 34T 66T 22T 32 

32 

Lauren Konke119
ASI KE

9.300 9.600 9.1009.500 37.500
70T 13T 32T 58T 33 

33 

Aya  Laaz iz353
ASI FW

9.700 9.000 9.3009.400 37.400
19T 62T 44* 41* 34T

34T

Pres ley Rankin394
ASI AR

9.350 8.900 9.6009.550 37.400
65T 67T 28T 14T 35T

35T

Nikita  Jackson379
ASI KE

9.500 9.200 9.3009.400 37.400
39T 43T 43* 40* 36T

36T

Brecklyn M ens ik275
ASI A L

9.550 9.100 9.5509.150 37.350
35T 56T 72T 16T 37 

37 

Na ta lia  Padron276
ASI A L

9.800 8.800 9.0009.700 37.300
13T 75* 14T 68T 38T

38T

Em ily W egner383
ASI KE

9.350 8.800 9.6509.500 37.300
66T 74* 33T 9T 39T

39T

Grace  Bow ie385
ASI RO

9.400 9.200 9.3509.350 37.300
52T 44T 49T 35T 40T

40T

Ruby S o lis361
ASI ME

10.000 8.700 9.4009.150 37.250
1 82T 73T 30T 41T

41T

Rache l Raehpour277
ASI A L

9.200 9.700 8.6009.750 37.250
79* 7T 9T 93T 42T

42T

La ila  S ood372
ASI PW

9.700 9.150 9.1009.300 37.250
20T 49T 54* 59* 43T

43T

Leah Carte r224
ASI LH

9.500 9.200 8.9009.650 37.250
41* 45T 19* 76T 44T

44T

Jayda  Johnson118
ASI KE

9.200 9.400 9.0009.650 37.250
80* 26* 20* 69T 45T

45T

Anna  W ilhite132
PAE

9.600 9.250 9.1009.300 37.250
29T 40T 55* 60* 46T

46T

Avery Pra tt393
ASI AR

9.500 9.400 9.4508.900 37.250
40* 25* 82T 26T 47T

47T

M adison Ham ilton232
ASI PW

9.300 9.100 9.2009.600 37.200
71T 57T 23T 49T 48 

48 
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Coryn C r ippen149
ASI AR

9.400 9.300 9.2009.250 37.150
53T 35T 60T 50T 49 

49 

Danie lle  Pope355
ASI FW

8.800 9.650 9.2009.450 37.100
107T 10T 39T 51T 50T

50T

Nikkita  Darne ll344
ASI A L

9.600 8.800 9.5009.200 37.100
30T 76T 67T 23T 51T

51T

Gabr ie lle  Pa r ise354
ASI FW

9.450 9.350 9.4008.900 37.100
48T 29T 83T 31T 52T

52T

Izzy Hutton371
ASI PW

9.350 9.000 9.3509.400 37.100
67T 63T 45T 36T 53T

53T

Addison King274
ASI A L

9.800 9.200 9.2008.800 37.000
14T 46T 89T 52T 54 

54 

Aya  Ha llak351
ASI FW

9.600 9.250 9.1009.000 36.950
31T 41T 78T 61* 55T

55T

M cKenna  Ke ll227
ASI LH

9.100 9.400 9.1009.350 36.950
92T 27T 50T 62* 56T

56T

Esm era lda  M olina360
ASI ME

9.500 8.700 9.2509.450 36.900
42T 83T 40T 44T 57T

57T

Gabr ie lle  C rone343
ASI A L

9.200 9.200 9.1509.350 36.900
81T 47* 51T 56 58T

58T

M adison Carr ike r148
ASI AR

9.100 9.200 9.3009.300 36.900
93T 48* 56T 42T 59T

59T

Aubrey W aak368
ASI LH

9.400 9.700 8.9008.850 36.850
54* 8T 87 77T 60T

60T

M ackenz ie  Hour igan273
ASI A L

9.700 8.900 9.3508.900 36.850
21T 68T 84T 37T 61T

61T

Va llory Lane135
ASI ME

9.400 9.300 9.1009.050 36.850
55* 36T 75T 63T 62T

62T

Ashlyn Pilche r348
ASI A L

9.400 8.250 9.5509.600 36.800
56T 93 24T 17T 63T

63T

Ba iley P iontkow ski120
ASI KE

9.600 9.000 9.2009.000 36.800
32T 64T 79T 53T 64T

64T

Ba iley Boyd147
ASI AR

9.400 8.800 8.9009.650 36.750
57T 77T 21T 78T 65 

65 

A lexandra  Ka tzm an352
ASI FW

8.200 9.600 9.2009.600 36.600
113 14T 25T 54T 66T

66T

S am antha  A rbesm an154
JCC

9.050 9.350 8.7009.500 36.600
98 30T 34T 89T 67T

67T

Julia  Le ib159
JCC

9.300 9.500 9.0008.800 36.600
72T 21T 90T 70T 68T

68T

Jada  Lofgren346
ASI A L

9.500 9.300 8.0009.750 36.550
43T 37T 10T 109T 69 

69 

Addison Kuykenda l207
CROSS TIMBERS

9.900 8.700 9.1008.750 36.450
7T 84T 93T 64T 70T

70T

Elizabe th Progar367
ASI LH

9.300 9.300 8.6009.250 36.450
73T 38T 61T 94T 71T

71T

Kendry Northtr ip380
ASI KE

9.200 8.750 9.1009.300 36.350
82T 80T 57T 65T 72 

72 
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S ydney Chaput155
JCC

9.400 9.050 8.5009.350 36.300
58T 60T 52T 102T 73 

73 

S ydney Gr iffin134
ASI ME

9.100 8.850 9.0009.250 36.200
94T 71T 62T 71T 74 

74 

M adison Gilm ore376
ASI KE

9.700 8.050 8.7009.700 36.150
22T 99 15T 90T 75T

75T

Liliana  V azquez375
ASI PW

9.000 8.750 8.9009.500 36.150
99T 81T 35T 79T 76T

76T

Kaor i Baker357
ASI ME

9.400 8.200 9.3009.250 36.150
59T 94T 63T 43T 77T

77T

M ar iah How ard152
ASI AR

9.200 9.150 8.8009.000 36.150
83T 50T 80T 83T 78T

78T

Elin Lloyd209
JCC

9.600 9.000 8.5008.900 36.000
33T 65T 85T 103T 79T

79T

Rebecca  Ca lhoun389
ASI AR

9.300 8.400 8.9009.400 36.000
74T 88 46T 80T 80T

80T

Addison T aylor278
ASI A L

9.200 9.150 9.0008.600 35.950
84T 51T 99T 72T 81 

81 

Be tty W im ber ley214
JCC

9.200 8.800 8.8009.100 35.900
85T 78T 74 84T 82 

82 

Danie lle  Raye381
ASI KE

9.200 9.150 8.9008.600 35.850
86T 52T 100T 81T 83 

83 

S adie  Dahlbe rg225
ASI LH

9.200 8.300 9.2509.050 35.800
87T 90T 76T 45T 84 

84 

Chloe  Ibe to226
ASI LH

9.000 8.850 9.1008.800 35.750
100T 72T 91T 66T 85 

85 

Ade line  Brow n369
ASI PW

9.400 8.800 8.8008.700 35.700
60T 79T 95T 85T 86 

86 

S ydney Ingerto158
JCC

9.350 8.450 8.6009.250 35.650
68T 87 64T 95T 87 

87 

Ba iley Gordon370
ASI PW

9.500 8.900 8.7008.400 35.500
44T 69T 106T 91T 88 

88 

Ja ianna  Este ll365
ASI LH

9.400 8.500 8.8008.700 35.400
61T 86 96T 86T 89 

89 

A shton W a llace145
PAW

9.250 8.300 9.1008.700 35.350
76T 91T 97T 67T 90 

90 

Jess ica  Gold124
JCC

9.200 8.350 8.8008.950 35.300
88T 89 81 87T 91 

91 

Isabe lla  V a ld ivia136
ASI ME

9.000 8.900 8.7008.500 35.100
101T 70T 102T 92T 92 

92 

Em a lyn M cDona ld142
PAW

8.700 8.100 9.0009.200 35.000
110 97T 68T 73T 93 

93 

Em ily M cLeroy210
JCC

9.400 8.100 8.1009.300 34.900
62T 98T 58T 108 94 

94 

Kylee  M ille r233
ASI PW

8.900 8.000 8.6009.050 34.550
104T 100T 77T 96T 95 

95 

Jace lyn C rea r139
PAW

9.250 8.000 8.9008.350 34.500
77T 101T 108 82T 96 

96 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 8  C o w  T o w n  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ma r 24-25, 2018

Page:  5
P rin te d : 3 /2 5 /2 0 1 8  1 :4 0 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ch
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Har ley S ilbe rm an161
JCC

9.100 8.700 8.8007.850 34.450
95T 85T 116 88T 97 

97 

Rylie  Pense347
ASI A L

9.250 8.000 8.4008.600 34.250
78T 102T 101T 104T 98 

98 

S asha  Kere luk131
PAE

9.200 9.000 7.5008.400 34.100
89T 66T 107T 117 99T

99T

A llison Rench128
JCC

9.000 7.300 9.0008.800 34.100
102T 111 92T 74T 100T

100T

Ashley Jasper141
PAW

9.300 6.000 9.2009.300 33.800
75T 118 59T 55T 101T

101T

Roza  Aghazadh137
PAW

9.200 7.000 8.4009.200 33.800
90T 113T 69T 105T 102T

102T

Nina  S hie ls212
JCC

9.000 8.000 8.3008.250 33.550
103T 103T 110T 106T 103 

103 

S ienna  Oudt127
JCC

8.900 8.300 7.6008.700 33.500
105T 92T 98T 115T 104 

104 

Aa liya  S ood373
ASI PW

9.100 7.500 8.6008.250 33.450
96T 109T 111T 97T 105 

105 

Dor ie  Be th Pilkington143
PAW

9.200 7.700 8.0008.500 33.400
91T 106T 103T 110T 106 

106 

A lexa  Fa lk123
JCC

7.300 8.200 8.6008.900 33.000
115 95T 86T 98T 107 

107 

S ophie  Rubin160
JCC

8.800 7.000 7.9009.200 32.900
108T 114T 70T 111 108 

108 

S iena  Love ll125
JCC

9.350 6.500 8.6008.050 32.500
69T 116 113 99T 109 

109 

Jordan Bradberry349
ASI FW

8.000 7.550 8.6008.300 32.450
114 108 109 100T 110 

110 

Ka ty Rose   Keesy208
JCC

8.300 7.900 7.7008.500 32.400
111T 104 104T 113T 111 

111 

M addy Jacobs140
PAW

8.800 7.100 8.3007.700 31.900
109T 112 118 107T 112 

112 

Ryann Cohen156
JCC

6.700 7.750 8.6008.750 31.800
116 105 94T 101T 113 

113 

Onabe lla  Diggs122
JCC

8.300 7.700 7.7008.000 31.700
112T 107T 114 114T 114 

114 

Lauren S m ith144
PAW

8.900 6.750 7.8007.900 31.350
106T 115 115 112 115 

115 

Lottie  Byrd223
ASI LH

6.000 7.500 9.0008.500 31.000
117T 110T 105T 75T 116 

116 

S ydney W a lte rs213
JCC

6.000 8.200 7.6008.250 30.050
118T 96T 112T 116T 117 

117 

R ia  Pa te l211
JCC

9.100 6.100 7.0007.800 30.000
97T 117 117 118 118 

118 
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P rin te d : 3 /2 4 /2 0 1 8  2 :2 2 :1 3  P M

W ome n /  3 /  A ch
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lahni Bradford167
PAW

9.650 8.900 8.4009.050 36.000
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Breanna  S m ith170
PAW

9.600 8.600 8.6008.750 35.550
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ka tie   Jennings169
PAW

9.000 8.300 7.4009.000 33.700
7 3 2 6 3 

3 

Vanessa  Buitrago164
PAE

9.200 7.600 8.2008.050 33.050
6 4 6 4 4 

4 

Brenda  M unoz165
PAE

9.400 7.300 8.0007.600 32.300
4T 6 7 5 5 

5 

C lem entine  A lloua rd166
PAW

9.400 7.400 7.2008.200 32.200
5T 5 5 7 6 

6 

A lecia  Pe rez146
PAW

9.500 4.400 9.0008.700 31.600
3 7 4 1 7 

7 
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W ome n /  3 /  Div  2
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery Henderson172
ETTC

9.900 9.200 8.6008.900 36.600
1 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Kr is  Koch173
ETTC

9.500 8.800 8.5008.650 35.450
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Char lie  T anner175
ETTC

8.700 8.200 9.0008.900 34.800
4 3 2T 1 3 

3 

T r inity Ba lla rd171
ETTC

9.600 8.000 8.6008.400 34.600
2 4 4 3T 4 

4 
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P rin te d : 3 /2 4 /2 0 1 8  2 :2 2 :4 7  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Div  3
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gracie  Ray174
ETTC

9.100 6.700 8.2008.500 32.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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W ome n /  4 /  A ch
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kae lin Kang163
PAE

9.200 6.500 8.2009.050 32.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rosabe lle  Garcia162
PAE

8.500 6.300 8.1008.900 31.800
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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2 0 1 8  C o w  T o w n  C la ss ic
Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /2 5 /2 0 1 8  1 :2 7 :0 8  P M

W ome n /  1 /  A ch
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I AR T 118.050 30.000 29.050 29.500 29.500

11 1 1

2 AS I FW T 117.500 29.800 28.900 29.400 29.400

4T4T 2T 2T

3 AS I PW T 117.400 29.800 28.800 29.350 29.450

2T5T 4 4

4 AS I KE T 117.050 29.900 28.900 28.800 29.450

3T2 3T 7

5 AS I M E T 116.650 29.850 28.300 29.400 29.100

73 6 3T

6 AS I LH T 116.450 29.800 28.650 28.600 29.400

5T6T 5 8

7 AS I A L T 115.700 29.750 28.000 29.200 28.750

87 7T 6

8 AS I RO T 115.400 29.000 28.000 29.250 29.150

69 8T 5

9 ET T C T 110.100 29.050 25.800 27.400 27.850

98 9 9
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P rin te d : 3 /2 5 /2 0 1 8  1 0 :4 9 :2 6  A M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I AR T 116.600 29.400 28.850 29.250 29.100

14T 4 2

2 AS I KE T 116.500 29.600 28.650 29.500 28.750

4T1 5 1

3 AS I LH T 116.250 29.450 29.050 29.000 28.750

5T3 2 5T

4T AS I A L T 115.850 29.400 28.550 29.200 28.700

65T 6T 3

5T AS I PW T 115.850 29.000 28.900 29.150 28.800

37 3 4

6 AS I M E T 115.550 29.500 28.500 28.550 29.000

22 8 7

7 AS I FW T 115.200 29.100 29.100 28.500 28.500

86 1 8

8 AS I RO T 114.850 28.700 28.550 29.000 28.600

78 7T 6T

9 PAW T 107.200 27.800 24.400 27.700 27.300

99 9 9
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W ome n /  3 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ET T C T 107.850 29.000 26.200 26.450 26.200

11 1 2

2 PAW T 107.350 28.750 25.800 26.800 26.000

22 2 1
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